
      DAV Centenary Public School, Radaur 

Planner's Calendar (2024-25) 
Activities (III to XII) 

 

  
 

  
 

   
 

  

01-04-2024 Monday Shala Pavesh (Hawan Ceremony) Shala Pavesh (Hawan Ceremony) Shala Pavesh (Hawan Ceremony) 

06-04-2024 Saturday Health & Wellness Week Health & Wellness Week Introduction With Ambition Sharing 

22-04-2024 Monday World Earth Day World Earth Day World Earth Day 

27-04-2024 Saturday Self Introduction & Tips for Cleanliness Extempore Extempore 

11-05-2024 Saturday Mother's Day Celebration Declamation Declamation 

18-05-2024 Saturday Hindi Poem Recitation Debate Debate 

25-05-2024 Saturday Free Hand Drawing & Painting Vedic Camp  Or Personality Development Camp 
(4 Days) 

Vedic Camp Or Personality Development Camp 
(4 Days) 

06-07-2024 Saturday Van Mahotsava Celebration Van Mahotsava Celebration Van Mahotsava Celebration 

13-07-2024 Saturday Slogan Writing Transport Awareness Week Transport Awareness Week 

20-07-2024 Saturday Best Out Of Waste Hindi Poem Recitation Hindi Poem Recitation 

27-07-2024 Saturday Mantras /Dohas/Shlokas Recitation Hindi Debate Competition Hindi Debate Competition 

03-08-2024 Saturday Lines On Great Personalities (Hindi/Eng.) Speech On Great Personalities Hindi declamation on Great Personalities 

15-08-2024 Thursday 
Salute To Nation Salute To Nation Salute To Nation 

17-08-2024 Saturday 
Hindi Vocabulary Contest Hindi Vocabulary Contest English Vocabulary competition 

24-08-2024 Saturday 
Quiz Quiz Creative Writing Based on English quiz 

07-09-2024 Saturday 
English Calligraphy English Calligraphy English Essay Writing competition 

14-09-2024 Saturday 
Hindi Calligraphy Hindi Calligraphy Hindi extempore 

05-10-2024 Saturday 
Speech On Importance Of Festivals Speech On Importance Of Festivals Speech On Importance Of Festivals 

12-10-2024 Saturday 
Quiz (Gk, Sci, S.s.t.) Quiz (Gk, Sci, S.s.t.) Quiz (Gk, Sci, S.s.t.) 

26-10-2024 Saturday 
Deewali Decoration Based Activities Deewali Decoration Based Activities Rangoli Making 

09-11-2024 Saturday 
Exhibition Show Science Exhibition Science Exhibition 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  

23-12-2024 Saturday Greeting Card Making Presentation on any subject Presentation on any subject 

14-12-2024 Saturday Gift Wrapping Competition Essay Writing (Science) Essay Writing (Science) 

28-12-2024 Saturday Maths Quiz Maths Quiz Maths Quiz 

January  Book Fair Book Fair Book Fair 

 January  Talent Hunt   

February  Display Board Decoration Display Board Decoration Display Board Decoration 

 
Special Days With Special Features : 

1. World Health Day 07 April 

2. Asthma Day 07 May 

3. Population Day 11 July 

4. Teacher's Day 05 Sept. 

5. Airforce Day 08 Oct. 

6. Annual Function Oct. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Facilities:- 
 

1. Comfortable School Bus Facility 

2. Fully Air conditioned Computer lab with Internet facility. 

3. Power Backup (Generator) for full study hours. 

4. Excellent Sports and Games Facility. 

5. Water Cooler with Aquaguard facility. 

6. Smart Classes Facility 

7. CCTV Camara Facility 

8. Tour & Trip  

9. Latest Well equipped Science Labs. 

10. Well Stocked Library with State of the Art Furniture. 

11. Quality Education imparted by Professionally Trained Teachers. 

12. Compulsory Physical and Moral Education. 

13. Special emphasis on Hobbies & Creativity Development activities like Dance and Art & Craft. 

   



 


